
Spring School Holidays at
PCYC Newcastle!
TIME: 8am-4:30pm

COST: $60 per day

AGES: 5-12 years 

BOOK NOW

What to bring: Snacks, water bottle, hat and lunch (if staying all day)

Mon Sep 25 Gymnastics, Maker Space & Wear It, Mod Basketball Games, Beaded Bubble Wands

Tues Sep 26 Gymnastics, Cake Decorating Fun, Throwing Games, Paper Creations

Wed Sep 27 Gymnastics, Paint with Sonya, 'Matilda' Games, Chess & Thinking Games

Thur Sep 28 Gymnastics, Paint & Plant, BJJ, Egg Carton Animals

Fri Sep 29 MEET MY SQUAD DAY | Collaborative Team Games, Find & Paint Pet Rocks, Backyard Games,
Just Dance & Line Dance

Mon Oct 2 Public Holiday - Closed

Tues Oct 3 Gymnastics, Maker Space & Build It, Running & Jumping Games, Polymer Clay Creations

Wed Oct 4 Gymnastics, Paint with Sonya, Active Balloon Games, Masquerade Disco

Thur Oct 5 Gymnastics, Tote Bag Creations, Mod hockey games, Gratitude Jars

Fri Oct 6 HEALTHY HEART DAY: Fun & Fitness, Decorate & Bake Healthy Pizza, Party Games, Chess & Mind
Games

ADDITIONAL INFO: Please note that we are only redeeming Creative Kids Vouchers.
Should you wish to book in for a half day, please contact the club directly. 
For more information call us on (02) 4961 4493 or email us at newcastle@pcycnsw.org.au


